
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

44 

7 

46 

29 

24 

23 

71 

49 

70 

#03 

66 

52 

69 

21 

2 

48 

19 

12 

5 

#09 

Class 

FF 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

F5 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

1 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

DNS 

Name 

Edward Callo 

John Piscitelli 

Michael Hinkle 

Jeffrey Valeo 

Thomas Kenney 

Christopher Zarzycki 

Jeffrey Adams 

Daniel Genis 

Kevin O'Day 

Iqbal Bashir 

Larry Canova 

Martin Gatto 

Afzal Bashir 

Richard Johnson Jr 

Robert Plencner 

William John Callaghan 

Jason Dube 

Gerard Owen Callaghan 

Dave Rodman 

Kevin Ohearn 

Region 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NYR 

NER 

MHR 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NYR 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

Member_ID 

106714 

490962 

476784 

404328 

446810 

61987_01 

473812 

620021 

466571 

338053 

527637 

539467 

506785 

259975 

190344 

550958 

529735 

547008 

508107 

377950 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

9 

6 

5 

5 

Diff 

1.590 

11.008 

12.287 

12.426 

52.612 

53.970 

1:00.441 

1:01.675 

1:27.115 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

5 Laps 

8 Laps 

9 Laps 

9 Laps 

DNS 

Best Tm 

1:22.240 

1:23.016 

1:23.713 

1:23.851 

1:23.493 

1:25.913 

1:26.397 

1:26.146 

1:26.512 

1:27.742 

1:28.798 

1:30.046 

1:30.096 

1:31.717 

1:35.030 

1:25.873 

1:26.965 

1:26.503 

1:37.749 

Sponsor 

RECON International 

QuixoteRacing.com 

Advantage Motorsport

Philly 

napa auto parts of sou

Advantage Motorsport

O'Day Racing 

meineke 

Need One 

AceCall Construction/C

Brothers Racing  Deta

Revolution Formula Ca

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Time Prov 2028 Time Final 2100 

Printed: 8/22/2020 9:26:11 PM 

Joshua Underwood, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Kathy Barnes, Chief Steward / Terry Hanushek, Chairman SOM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NER, SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

1.590 

Avg. Speed 

72.513 

Best Lap Tm 

1:22.240 

Best Speed 

74.416 

Best Lap by 

44 - Edward Callo 

Midsummer Night's Dream 

Grp 1 - FV,F5,FST,F6,FVCC,FF 

Race 2 #20-R-8524 

Race (17:00 and 1 Laps) started at 20:06:28 

Thompson Road Course - Long 1.700 miles 

8/22/2020 07:30 PM 

New England Region
Midsummer Night's Dream

Official Contingency Results


